EVERLLIGREEN

INDIANA

OPEN SOURCE INTEGRATED LIBRARY SYSTEM

Population Served

Population Served

2008 188,771
2009 586,896
2010 786,593
2011 851,845
2012 962,252
2013 993,233
2014 1,030,052
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Population Served By Evergreen Indiana Libraries Over Time
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